Pag. 1 Pag. 2 Pag. 3 Pag. 5

¥ oraleo by | B

6JsMARCO0001

CHECK LIST
4FESC021NF
A < 1

=4 Ll B = 19) B Lt A=) Kol s
rolrlrlMlalaldINa

a4 5 TPEI M6X40

g P
<R g @
A B C D
TPEI M6X55 [TSPEI M8X30|TSPEI M8X50 @28X5
M

@35X3
5 adhesive felt




JFESC002

O
=

WOOD




Pag. 3/6

2

44444

TRFH1385

N~




VENEER

CHECK LIST

7FESC005

Pag. 4/6




Pag. 5/6




M@

CHECK LIST

LEESCOOS

—

P

Pag. 6/6




Pag. 1 Pag. 2 Pag. 3

e | O wd | S

GJSMARC0002 TABLE WITH SQUARE BASE'S COLUMN |[RECTANGULAR TABLE (8/10 SEATER) 3\/?':']: E::&BEL: INSERT 55%:?_:2}:;22 JlgBEI;r
TSPEI M8X30 a5 TPEI M6X15 24 70 M8 TPSEI M6X55 TABLE WITH SQUARE BASE'S COLUMN
/ - —
= %N & ( j CHECK LIST
- & < ~__ 4FETA02500_
= A E 4
A B C D E F . 4|
TPS 3,5X25 TSORAMDE0 | TSPEIM8X50 | 79x40x5 144x40x11

]
(Y

| == / /

G H J L M N

228 TPS 4,2X19 | TSPEI M6X55

== 1

Pag. 1/8




RECTANGULAR TABLE (8/10 SEATER) CHECK LIST ﬂ
4FETA02900 |

ET S| 1

<]
e 1 ]s i

Pag. 2/8




SQUARE TABLE WITH LEATHER INSERT Tﬁéﬁi?zaoo_ﬂ

Pag. 3/8




14] 15

- .
- )
-

— )

- )

@
(0]
—
®
(@]
=>

==

CHECK LIST

RECTANGULAR TABLE WITH LEATHER INSERT

4FETA02800 |
BY 5] 1
ID /\ 1
IE @ 6
IF 16
G g 32
|-
g ¥

ILE

b
N

N OIN NN

|

CHECK LIST
7YST00402

o=""1| 2




Pag. 5/8







= =0

Pag. 7/8

30]




Pag.8/8




s bralco

ARCHE - SERVICE MODULES

6JsMARCO0003 SUPPORT SERVICE MODULE SERVICE MODULE
@50x17

Pag. 6

CREDENZA LOW TABLE
@ SUPPORT SERVICE MODULE
A L
@5 1L.30
Q B M
TBL M4X16 | TC 4,5X16
é CHECK LIST
C NJ AFECA04600
TC 4X27 | @10 B 4
C o 4
| =
D (@ | 4
D O
TSPEI M6X14
E P
TBL M4X25 | TPEI M6X30
é @‘\\\\\\ CHECK LIST
F Q R R 4FEAR02100
B CHECK LIST N E¢% |5
o & 4FEAR02100
F ¢wm |8
G R
210X30X15 CHECK LIST
/ 7FEMA016__
H H .~ |1
@7X1,5 o ‘ N°6 G ™ f
|

I
1]

Pag. 1/6



Pag. 2/6




SERVICE MODULE

N°1
7YRU01505
L § |
M
N @ |21
N & |6

L
s

CHECK LIST

4FEAR02100

E S |5

CHECK LIST

4FEMA001

H .~

N°6

1
G ™ |2
| 1




CREDENZA

CHECK LIST
4FECA04600
B@EEI 4
C ¢mm 4
D e | 4
CHECK LIST
4FEAR02100
F ¢uwms |8
j E CHECK LIST
Lol b 4FEAR02100
I E 5% |5
CHECK LIST
4FEMAQ01_
11 CHECK LIST
G w |2 P > |12
| 1 < i
S < |4
1] 2]
B C
[((Qeaas

Pag. 4/6




JK

Pag. 5/6







Pag. 1 Pag. 3 Pag. 4

o
§e bralco
ARCHE - ACCESSORIES
6JsMARC0004

CHECK LIST

4AFESC021NF
A 1

o MY e 1t S

= L B == Eo) Bul LUl 1=] (el I°Y
Ml (BB =22 N[N =

. N°1
\‘ 7ZELO83U1__ @wﬁ 7ZEL005 (EU_UK)

7ZPCO38V1__

TCEIM3X8 | TPEI M6X15 a4 TPEI M6X50 TSPEI M6X12 214 TC4x20
® | F ¥ g
A B c D F G H




2d |

Pag. 2/4




CHECK LIST

7YST06502

&

S

Pag. 3/4

DO NOT USE ==




AN AN A ANE ANAN

i

4FEZA01400

CHECK LIST

H

\737/8/57/9/9/5)/V/8V/8)/8/8V/87/8V/ 8V .

/ %
X
Y J

DO NOT USE ==

Pag. 4/4




ls bralco

COAT STAND
6JsMACCO0007

@240 TSPEI 14 @30x3,5 @120 a5

(-8°0 § .\

A B C D

CHECK LIST '::,
7ZAB00401_| |-

(omm
©

B

c <« 9




